The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 23683ONS
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperature Range Shipping †
LM224D SO−14 55 Units/Rail
LM224DR2 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM224DTB TSSOP−14 −25°C to +85°C 96 Units/Rail
LM224DTBR2 TSSOP−14
5 C o 85 C
2500 Tape & Reel
LM224N PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
LM324D SO−14 55 Units/Rail
LM324DG SO−14 55 Units/Rail
LM324DR2 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324DTB TSSOP−14 96 Units/Rail
LM324DTBR2 TSSOP−14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324N PDIP−14 0°C to +70°C 25 Units/Rail
LM324AD SO−14
0 C o 0 C
55 Units/Rail
LM324ADR2 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324ADTB TSSOP−14 96 Units/Rail
LM324ADTBR2 TSSOP−14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324AN PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
LM2902D SO−14 55 Units/Rail
LM2902DR2 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM2902DTB TSSOP−14 −40°C to +105°C 96 Units/Rail
LM2902DTBR2 TSSOP−14
0 C o 05 C
2500 Tape & Reel
LM2902N PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
LM2902VD SO−14 55 Units/Rail
LM2902VDR2 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM2902VDTB TSSOP−14
40°C to +125°C
96 Units/Rail
LM2902VDTBR2 TSSOP−14
−40°C to +125°C
2500 Tape & Reel
LM2902VN PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
NCV2902DR2 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
LM324, LM324A, LM224, LM 2902, LM2902V, NCV2902